14 Intex Price Guide
Steel Stud SystemsSteel Stud Systems
Suitable for use in Fire Rated Wall Systems
STOCK PACK STOCK PACK
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH PACK SIZE PRICE PER PRICE PER STOCK PRICE PER PRICE PER
(MM) METRE LENGTH PACK METRE LENGTH
W A L L  T R A C K  0 . 5 5 M M  B M T
A standard wall or floor track section which provides a friction fit

thickness. Edges have a nib and sides are perforated
to allow for flush jointing.
IMPORTANT ORDERING INFORMATION
At the time of order please specify:
• The lock height from the top of the door
• Confirm the accessories required
• If the door is hinged on the right or left hand side when the door
opens towards you
3 5 M M  D O O R S
FINISHED WALL THICKNESS SECTIONS REQUIRED
(MM) PRIMARY SECONDARY
81.1 - 85.4 A + D
81.1 - 90.4 A + E
90.8 - 100.4 A + F
105.8 - 115.4 A + G
120.8 - 130.4 A + J
145.8 - 155.4 A + H
155.8 - 165.4 A + I
4 0 M M  D O O R S
FINISHED WALL THICKNESS SECTIONS REQUIRED
(MM) PRIMARY SECONDARY
81.8 - 91.4 C + D
86.8 - 96.4 C + E
96.8 - 106.4 C + F
111.8 - 121.4 C + G
126.8 - 136.4 C + J
151.8 - 161.4 C + H
161.8 - 171.4 C + I
Steel Stud SystemsSteel Stud Systems
Secondary
Section
Primary
Section
Primary
Section
Secondary
Section
Ezy-JambEzy-Jamb
All prices are exclusive of GST Intex Price Guide 21
Steel Stud Systems
– Ezy-Jamb
Steel Stud Systems
– Ezy-Jamb
PRODUCT CODE DOOR JAMB SIZE DOOR THICKNESS FINISHED WALL THICKNESS SECTION PRICE
MM MM MM COMBINATION EACH
M E T A L  D O O R  J A M B  S Y S T E M S
EJ2072A * 2040 x 720 35 81.1 – 130.4 A & (D, E, F, G or J)* 89.90
EJ2072A * 2040 x 720 35 145.8 – 165.4 A & (H or I)* 94.60
EJ2072C * 2040 x 720 40 81.8 – 136.4 C & (D, E, F, G or J)* 89.90
EJ2072C * 2040 x 720 40 151.8 – 171.4 C & (H or I)* 94.60
EJ2372A * 2340 x 720 35 81.1 – 130.4 A & (D, E, F, G or J)* 101.30
EJ2372A * 2340 x 720 35 145.8 – 165.4 A & (H or I)* 106.40
EJ2372C * 2340 x 720 40 81.8 – 136.4 C & (D, E, F, G or J)* 101.30
EJ2372C * 2340 x 720 40 151.8 – 171.4 C & (H or I)* 106.40
EJ2077A * 2040 x 770 35 81.1 – 130.4 A & (D, E, F, G or J)* 90.95
EJ2077A * 2040 x 770 35 145.8 – 165.4 A & (H or I)* 95.60
EJ2077C * 2040 x 770 40 81.8 – 136.4 C & (D, E, F, G or J)* 90.95
EJ2077C * 2040 x 770 40 151.8 – 171.4 C & (H or I)* 95.60
EJ2377A * 2340 x 770 35 81.1 – 130.4 A & (D, E, F, G or J)* 102.20
EJ2377A * 2340 x 770 35 145.8 – 165.4 A & (H or I)* 107.40
EJ2377C * 2340 x 770 40 81.8 – 136.4 C & (D, E, F, G or J)* 102.20
EJ2377C * 2340 x 770 40 151.8 – 171.4 C & (H or I)* 107.40
EJ2082A * 2040 x 820 35 81.1 – 130.4 A & (D, E, F, G or J)* 91.90
EJ2082A * 2040 x 820 35 145.8 – 165.4 A & (H or I)* 96.60
EJ2082C * 2040 x 820 40 81.8 – 136.4 C & (D, E, F, G or J)* 91.90
EJ2082C * 2040 x 820 40 151.8 – 171.4 C & (H or I)* 96.60
EJ2382A * 2340 x 820 35 81.1 – 130.4 A & (D, E, F, G or J)* 103.20
EJ2382A * 2340 x 820 35 145.8 – 165.4 A & (H or I)* 108.40
EJ2382C * 2340 x 820 40 81.8 – 136.4 C & (D, E, F, G or J)* 103.20
EJ2382C * 2340 x 820 40 151.8 – 171.4 C & (H or I)* 108.40
EJ2092A * 2040 x 920 35 81.1 – 130.4 A & (D, E, F, G or J)* 93.80
EJ2092A * 2040 x 920 35 145.8 – 165.4 A & (H or I)* 98.60
EJ2092C * 2040 x 920 40 81.8 – 136.4 C & (D, E, F, G or J)* 93.80